
 
Term Times 2024-2025 
 
 
2024 Term 1 
Training days – Tuesday 27th August to Friday 30th August 
School re-opens Monday 2nd September to Friday 18th October 
 
2024 Term 2 
School re-opens Monday 4th November to Friday 20th December 
Training days - Thursday 14th and Friday 15th November 
 
2025 Term 3 
School re-opens Tuesday 6th  January to Thursday 13th February 
Training Day Friday 14th February 
 
2025 Term 4 
School re-opens Monday 24th February to Friday 4th April  
Training days -  Thursday 6thand Friday 7th March 
 
2025 Term 5 
School re-opens Tuesday 22nd April to Friday 23rd  May  
May Day Bank Holiday – Monday 5th May 
 
2025 Term 6 
School re-opens Monday 2nd June to Friday 18th July 
 
 
Eid: 
The academy will remain open during the celebrations of Eid, students and staff are welcome to apply for 
1 day’s religious observance, current prediction is Eid will fall on Monday 31st March and Saturday 7th 
June. 
 


